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High Easy Sling — Full body sling with head
support

Product short description:

High Easy Sling is a full-contact sling for transporting

patients, equipped with a built-in head support with

removable stiffeners and padded, divided leg sections. It

provides stable support for the entire body and comfort

during transport or bathing. It has a small hygiene

- - opening, universal clip fasteners, and can be washed at
y 0 85°C and dried at low temperatures.

Product gallery:

Product description:

High Easy Sling — Full body sling with head support

The High Easy Sling is a versatile, comfortable patient sling that provides full body support—including the
head—and stable support during transfers, bathing, or daily care. It is ideal for people with limited mobility who
require safe and comfortable support during transport or lifting.

The product is ideal for long-term care, rehabilitation, and home use.

Why choose the High Easy Sling?

e maximum safety and comfort thanks to padded sections and backrest,
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e universal clip fasteners (compatible with most lifts),
e functional solutions (hygienic opening, removable stiffeners) for easy daily care,

¢ high durability and high-temperature washability — ideal for medical facilities, nursing homes, and home

use.

Full suspension with head support

Ensures proper body positioning, which increases patient comfort and safety.

Split, padded leg sections

Features soft, padded leg sections for comfort and even weight distribution.

Removable head stiffeners

Allow for precise adjustment of the support to the individual needs of the patient.

Small hygiene opening

Facilitates care without having to completely remove the sling.

Purpose:

¢ transporting patients from bed to wheelchair, toilet, or bathroom;

¢ bathing and hygiene care using transport and bathing lifts;

e transporting people with limited mobility who require full support;
* |long-term care, rehabilitation, and home care.

Size chart

Size
XXXS

XXS
XS

XL
XXL

Poliester
HYAXXXSMC
P
HYAXXSMCP

HYAXSMCP
HYASMCP
HYAMEDCP
HYALRGCP
HYAXLRGCP

HYAXXLRGC
P

Product codes:

Mesh
HYBXXXSMC
P
HYBXXSMCP

HYBXSMCP
HYBSMCP
HYBMEDCP
HYBLRGCP
HYBXLRGCP

HYBXXLRGC
P

A
56-66 cm

66-76 cm
76-86 cm
86-96 cm
96-108 cm
108-130 cm
130-144 cm
144-160 cm

B
50-55 cm

56-62 cm
60-66 cm
66-74 cm
74-80 cm
80-88 cm
88-100 cm
96-104 cm

57 cm

60 cm
63 cm
70 cm
81 cm
93 cm
103 cm

111 cm

60 cm

69 cm
79 cm
87 cm
93 cm
96 cm
102 cm

105 cm
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