



High Easy Sling – Full body sling with head support

Product short description:

High Easy Sling is a full-contact sling for transporting patients, equipped with a built-in head support with removable stiffeners and padded, divided leg sections. It provides stable support for the entire body and comfort during transport or bathing. It has a small hygiene opening, universal clip fasteners, and can be washed at 85°C and dried at low temperatures.

Product gallery:







Product description:

High Easy Sling – Full body sling with head support

The **High Easy Sling** is a versatile, comfortable patient sling that provides full body support—including the head—and stable support during transfers, bathing, or daily care. It is ideal for people with limited mobility who require safe and comfortable support during transport or lifting.

The product is ideal for long-term care, rehabilitation, and home use.

Why choose the High Easy Sling?

• maximum safety and comfort thanks to padded sections and backrest,



- universal clip fasteners (compatible with most lifts),
- functional solutions (hygienic opening, removable stiffeners) for easy daily care,
- high durability and high-temperature washability ideal for medical facilities, nursing homes, and home
 use.

Full suspension with head support

Ensures proper body positioning, which increases patient comfort and safety.

Split, padded leg sections

Features soft, padded leg sections for comfort and even weight distribution.

Removable head stiffeners

Allow for precise adjustment of the support to the individual needs of the patient.

Small hygiene opening

Facilitates care without having to completely remove the sling.

Purpose:

- transporting patients from bed to wheelchair, toilet, or bathroom;
- bathing and hygiene care using transport and bathing lifts;
- transporting people with limited mobility who require full support;
- long-term care, rehabilitation, and home care.

Size chart

Size	Poliester	Mesh	Α	В	С	D
XXXS	HYAXXXSMC P	HYBXXXSMC P	56-66 cm	50-55 cm	57 cm	60 cm
XXS	HYAXXSMCP	HYBXXSMCP	66-76 cm	56-62 cm	60 cm	69 cm
XS	HYAXSMCP	HYBXSMCP	76-86 cm	60-66 cm	63 cm	79 cm
S	HYASMCP	HYBSMCP	86-96 cm	66-74 cm	70 cm	87 cm
М	HYAMEDCP	HYBMEDCP	96-108 cm	74-80 cm	81 cm	93 cm
L	HYALRGCP	HYBLRGCP	108-130 cm	80-88 cm	93 cm	96 cm
XL	HYAXLRGCP	HYBXLRGCP	130-144 cm	88-100 cm	103 cm	102 cm
XXL	HYAXXLRGC P	HYBXXLRGC P	144-160 cm	96-104 cm	111 cm	105 cm

Product codes:



Reference: -	
EAN13: -	
UPC: -	

Product features: Product attributes: